Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 9, 2021

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

763045-21-0046

763045-21-0046

763045-21-0046

763045-21-0046

763045-21-0046

763045-21-0046

763045-21-0046

763070-19-0038

763070-19-0036

763060-20-0050

2/9/2021

2/9/2021

2/9/2021

2/9/2021

2/9/2021

2/9/2021

2/9/2021

5/28/2019

5/20/2019

12/2/2019

Greensboro

Greensboro

Greensboro

Greensboro

Greensboro

Greensboro

Greensboro

Washington

Ocean Isle Beach

Stantonsburgh

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

GEMTECH Quick Sand
Silencer CAL:7.62
SN:S12-54656
GEMTECH Out Back
Silencer CAL:22
SN:S12-54548

GEMTECH Sand Storm
Silencer CAL:450
SN:S15-88303
GEMTECH GM-9
Silencer CAL:9mm
SN:S14-82671
SUREFIRE Mini 5
Silencer
CAL:56x45mm
SN:T01152
GEMTECH GM-22
Silencer CAL:22
SN:S14-82654
GEMTECH GMT-300
BLK Silencer CAL:300
SN:S14-82684

2 Glock Drop in Sears

4 Glock Drop in Sears
Unknown Mfg,
Unknown Model
Machinegun Cal zz
SN: 002

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$40.00

$80.00

$10.00



	North Carolina



